108000047637

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100128828321

05/12/08--01017--024 **130.00

FILED STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS
ON MAY 12 PM 4: 05

J. BRYAN

MAY 1 3 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Advanced Chip and pulpwoop Distributors LLC (Name of Limited Unability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Ander Wilson MGR (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
Advanced Chip and Pulpwood Distributors LLC
P.U. BOX 646
Reddick Florida 32686 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
For further information concerning this matter, please call: A wder Wilson mck (Name of Person) at (386) 245-2097 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address Parietteian Seation

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE II - Address:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
10 Chy and Pulproad Distributors 423-E. Silver Spring Blad Ocale Florida 34420	P-0. BOX 646	punded Distribu
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:	08 80
To my Bax Name 343- E. Site Florida street add		SION OF CORPORA
Ocala	FL 34470	· O
City, State, a	and Zip	अ
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe accept the obligations of my position as regis	his certificate, I hereby accept the appoin y. I further agree to comply with the prov rformance of my duties, and I am familia	ntment as visions of all ir with and
4	Son OO L	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		Ander Wilson MGR P.O. BOX 646 Reddick, Florida 326	86
* 14 <u>***********************************</u>			
			
LE V: Effective fective date is li	date, if other than the	date of filing: (OP	ΠΟΝΑ ess day
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) GNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five busin	TIONA ess day 08 MAY
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a membe (In accordance with sec	r or an authorized representative of a member.	ess day 08 MAY 12
(Use attachment LE V: Effective fective date is lid days after the control of the	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here.	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.	ess day 08 MAY 12 PM
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.	ess day 08 MAY 12